 UMFT60x FIFO TO USB 3.0 Bridge Evaluation Board
  Version 1.0
 Document Reference No.:FT_001191    Clearance No.: FTDI#457
Neither the whole nor any part of the information contained in, or the product described in this manual, may be adapted or
reproduced in any material or electronic form without the prior written consent of the copyright holder. This product and its
documentation are supplied on an as-is basis and no warranty as to their suitability for any particular purpose is either made or
implied. Future Technology Devices International Ltd will not accept any claim for damages howsoever arising as a result of use or
failure of this product. Your statutory rights are not affected. This product or any variant of it is not intended for use in any medical

 Document Reference No.: FT_001191    Clearance No.: FTDI#457
 Copyright © 2015 Future Technology Devices International Limited 1
1 Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UMFT600A 16 Bit FIFO bus, HSMC connector
UMFT601A 32 Bit FIFO bus, HSMC connector
UMFT600X 16 Bit FIFO bus, FMC (Low Pin Count)connector
UMFT601X 32 Bit FIFO bus, FMC(Low Pin Count) connector
Table 1.1 UMFT60xx Ordering Information
 UMFT60x FIFO TO USB 3.0 Bridge Evaluation Board
 Version 1.0
 Document Reference No.: FT_001191    Clearance No.: FTDI#457